Indtaegter

Udgifter

kontingent

Tilskud

Materialer

Primopostering

BETALING FRA KK/gymnastik

instruktarer/kurser
DGI faktura Deltidsansat

Primopostering

Vejledning bgrnegymnastik
Best /matte opbaering
materiale gymnastik
laseboks gymnastik
Materiale gymnastik

A Sport

Nggler Stina

Amar Sport 2024595

Div klubdag

-205.225,00

-44.203,00
-90.000,00

-3.000,00
-385,00
-79.518,75
-1.000,00
-1.481,25
-3.670,00
-2.200,00
-1.505,00
-3.500,00

33.838,16

205.225,00

-134.203,00

-96.260,00

8.600,16



